
Senator    Email       Phone 

Patricia Rucker- Chair  patricia.rucker@wvsenate.gov  (304) 357-7957 

Craig Blair- Vice-Chair  craig.blair@wvsenate.gov   (304) 357-7867 

Mike Azinger   mike.azinger@wvsenate.gov  (304) 357-7970 

Stephen Baldwin  stephen.baldwin@wvsenate.gov  (304) 357-7959 

Robert D. Beach   bob.beach@wvsenate.gov   (304) 357-7919 

Donna J. Boley   donnaboley@suddenlink.net  (304) 357-7905 

Sue Cline    sue.cline@wvsenate.gov   (304) 357-7807 

Mark Maynard   Mark.Maynard@wvsenate.gov  (304) 357-7808 

Robert H. Plymale  robert.plymale@wvsenate.gov  (304) 357-7937 

Rollan Roberts   rollan.roberts@wvsenate.gov  (304) 357-7831 

Mike Romano   mike.romano@wvsenate.gov  (304) 357-7904 

Ron Stollings   ron.stollings@frontier.com   (304) 357-7939 

Charles S. Trump IV  charles.trump@wvsenate.gov  (304) 357-7980 

John R. Unger II   john.unger@wvsenate.gov   (304) 357-7933 
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